

His affinity purification product overview

As we have recently expanded our His affinity product portfolio, we prepared this table to provide an overview on our product offering. Please do not hesitate to contact us for more information or a free sample.

His Affinity Agarose	PureCube 100 INDIGO Ni-Agarose	PureCube 100 Ni- NTA Agarose	PureCube Ni-NTA Agarose	PureCube Ni-NTA Agarose XL
Base material	PureCube 100 Agarose	PureCube 100 Agarose	PureCube Agarose	PureCube Agarose XL
Bead diameter	50-150 μm	50-150 μm	20-50 μm	300-500 μm
Ligand	Proprietary	NTA	NTA	NTA
Binding capacity	up to 100 mg/ml	up to 80 mg/ml	up to 80 mg/ml	> 20 mg/ml
Purity	High	High	High	High
EDTA tolerance	20 mM	1 mM	1 mM	1 mM
DTT tolerance	20 mM	10 mM	10 mM	10 mM
ph tolerance	2-13	2-13	2-13	2-13
Cleaning in place	NaOH, GuHCl, Urea, Ethanol	NaOH, GuHCl, Urea, Ethanol	NaOH, GuHCl, Urea, Ethanol	NaOH, GuHCI, Urea, Ethanol
Metal stripping	No	Yes	Yes Lorem ipsum _{Yes}	
Flow rate (batch/FPLC)	Fast	Fast	Medium	n.a.
Metal ions	Ni ²⁺	Ni ²⁺ , Co ²⁺	Ni ²⁺ , Co ²⁺ , Cu ²⁺ , Fe ²⁺ , Al ³⁺ , Zn ²⁺	Ni ²⁺
Special features	High flow rates NaOh stable EDTA-stable Compatible with eukaryotic samples	High flow rates High yield High purity	Our economic standard mterial, offered with various metal ions	For special applications







VWR.COM

Prices, product, and/or services details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products or services may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR, part of Awartor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not those of VWR International, LC and/or Awartor, Inc. or Its afficiates. All prices are in Its Solalors unless otherwise noted. It is a concerning sustainable of the solid in IVS and Carada unless where prohibited by Vavor company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are owned by Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit war.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2024 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.